
DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 35.716  81Terça-feira, 20 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2024

MARIA 
DO 
CARMO 
SOUZA 
MAIA

571759
44

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

REALIZAR 
DILIGÊNCIAS

CAMILA 
MIRAND
A
CORDOV
IL

594904
6

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

ASSESSORAR 
DEFENSOR 
PÚBLICO.

256/20
24

16/02/
2024

JULIA 
GRACIEL
LE 
REZEND
E DE 
SOUSA

596811
3

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

ANANIN
DEUA BELÉM

PARTICIPAR 
DE CURSOS, 
TREINAMENTO
S, 
CONGRESSOS, 
SEMINÁRIOS E 
AFINS.

05/02/20
24 -
06/02/20
24

1

257/20
24

16/02/
2024

RAIMUN
DO 
NONATO 
FERREIR
A JANAU

320521
5

MOTORIST
A

BELÉM
SANTA 
IZABEL 
DO PARÁ

CONDUZIR 
VEÍCULO 
OFICIAL

05/02/20
24 -
05/02/20
24

0,5

NILBERT 
ALLYSON 
ALMEIDA 
DE 
MORAES

571909
69

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

REALIZAR 
DILIGÊNCIAS

258/20
24

16/02/
2024

LUIS 
CARLOS 
DE 
ALMEIDA 
RODRIG
UES

572128
23

MOTORIST
A BELÉM

SANTA 
IZABEL 
DO PARÁ

CONDUZIR 
EQUIPE DA 
EMPRESA DE 
SERVIÇOS 
GERAIS PARA 
LIMPEZA DA 
SEDE PARA 
INAUGURAÇÃ
O.

06/02/20
24 -
06/02/20
24

0,5

259/20
24

16/02/
2024

LUANA 
CANTAN
HEDE 
BEZERRA 
DA 
SILVA

592563
4

ASSESSOR
(A) DE 
COMUNICA
ÇÃO

BELÉM
SANTA 
IZABEL 
DO PARÁ

REALIZAR A 
COBERTURA 
JORNALÍSTICA 
E CERIMONIAL 
DO EVENTO 
DE 
INAUGURAÇÃ
O DA NOVA 
SEDE DA 
DEFENSORIA 
PÚBLICA.

07/02/20
24 -
07/02/20
24

0,5ANA 
CAROLIN
A LOBO 
CORREA

591742
2

ASSESSOR 
(A)

REALIZAR 
CERIMONIAL 
DO EVENTO 
DE 
INAUGURAÇÃ
O DA NOVA 
SEDE DA 
DEFENSORIA 
PÚBLICA.

HUGO 
COSTA 
SAMPAIO

597530
3

SECRETÁR
IO(A) DE 
GABINETE

JOSE 
DAS 
GRACAS 
FEIO 
FILHO

596873
2

ASSISTEN
TE 
TECNICO(
A)

260/20
24

16/02/
2024

JULIANA 
GOES 
ROCHA

594109
9

DEFENSOR
(A) 
PÚBLICO 
(A)

SÃO
MIGUEL 
DO 
GUAMÁ

BELÉM

REALIZAR 
ATIVIDADE/DI
LIGÊNCIA 
ADMINISTRATI
VA .

07/02/20
24 -
07/02/20
24

1

261/20
24

16/02/
2024

ANTONIA 
MARIA 
DE 
FREITAS 
BRANDA
O

204849
3

TÉCNICO 
DE 
DEFENSOR
IA 
PÚBLICA A

SANTAR
ÉM

ORIXIMI
NÁ

PARTICIPAR 
DE AÇÃO DE 
CIDADANIA.

24/02/20
24 -
01/03/20
24

6,5

262/20
24

16/02/
2024

MAXIMIA
NO
SOUTO 
AMADO 
NETO

555855
87

MOTORIST
A

BELÉM ANANIND
EUA

CONDUZIR 
VEÍCULO 
OFICIAL

05/02/20
24 -
05/02/20
24

0,5

MIKHAIL 
LENOIR 
SOUSA 
DOS 
SANTOS

593043
1

ASSESSOR
(A) 
JURÍDICO 
(A)

ASSESSORAR 
DEFENSOR 
PÚBLICO EM 
ATENDIMENTO 
JURÍDICO.


